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Session 5

WED 20 SEP 2023  9:00 AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 58 Pin (44-46kg) VIJAETA HAR

MANJU CHD BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT UTK

HP

KAR

DEL

BEN

B S RAWAT

DEVNDER SINGH

N D FRANKLIN

NEERU SHARMA

ARVIND KR GOUND

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

2 59 Pin (44-46kg) KHUSHI HAR

MUNESH HAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

ASM BIKRAM LAMA -

-

RED

BLUE

3 60 Pin (44-46kg) TANVI CHD

RAKHI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT CHT

ASM

RSPB

BEN

TIRATH RAUT

BIKRAM LAMA

PURAN LAL

ARVIND KR GOUND

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 61 Pin (44-46kg) DAVINDER KAUR HAR

JASSLEEN KAUR HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 5:

CHT

UTK

KAR

DEL

TIRATH RAUT

B S RAWAT

N D FRANKLIN

NEERU SHARMA

18:20

17:20

16:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

5 62 Pin (44-46kg) PAYAL KAPRI UTK

RINKEY HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP DEVNDER SINGH ASM

DEL

KAR

BEN

AIP

BIKRAM LAMA

NEERU SHARMA

N D FRANKLIN

ARVIND KR GOUND

HARISH TOKAS

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 63 Pin (44-46kg) MANVEER KAUR PUN

HARSHITA SHISODIA UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEERU SHARMA ASM

HP

HAR

BEN

AIP

BIKRAM LAMA

DEVNDER SINGH

NAVEEN DHANDHA

ARVIND KR GOUND

HARISH TOKAS

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 64 Pin (44-46kg) SHITAL KUSHWAHA UP

DEEPIKA BISHT UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL UTK

AIP

HAR

HP

KAR

B S RAWAT

ROHIT SHOKEEN

NAVEEN DHANDHA

DEVNDER SINGH

N D FRANKLIN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

8 65 Pin (44-46kg) KOMAL BHATT UTK

POONAM HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND KR GOUND ASM

HP

DEL

AIP

KAR

BIKRAM LAMA

DEVNDER SINGH

NEERU SHARMA

HARISH TOKAS

N D FRANKLIN

30:27

27:30

30:27

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 66 Light Fly (46-48kg) JAYA BISHT UTK

NEHA DEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 67 Light Fly (46-48kg) SNEHA PAL UP

SWATI KASHYAP JHA BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP ROHIT SHOKEEN HP

UTK

HAR

RSPB

BEN

DEVNDER SINGH

B S RAWAT

NAVEEN DHANDHA

PURAN LAL

ARVIND KR GOUND

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

11 68 Light Fly (46-48kg) ANAM UTK

DEEKSHA CHHONKAR UP

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS HP

KAR

DEL

ASM

AIP

DEVNDER SINGH

N D FRANKLIN

NEERU SHARMA

BIKRAM LAMA

ROHIT SHOKEEN

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

12 69 Light Fly (46-48kg) NIRDOSHA GARG UTK

NANCY DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMA RSPB

KAR

HAR

BEN

AIP

PURAN LAL

N D FRANKLIN

NAVEEN DHANDHA

ARVIND KR GOUND

HARISH TOKAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 70 Light Fly (46-48kg) NISHU HAR

ZAINAB UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS BEN

UTK

HAR

DEL

HP

ARVIND KR GOUND

B S RAWAT

NAVEEN DHANDHA

NEERU SHARMA

DEVNDER SINGH

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 71 Fly (48-50kg) B.NANDITA TN

AMISHA KERKETTA JHA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT BEN

ASM

DEL

RSPB

AIP

ARVIND KR GOUND

BIKRAM LAMA

NEERU SHARMA

PURAN LAL

ROHIT SHOKEEN

28:27

29:26

27:28

29:26

27:28

RED

BLUE

15 72 Light Bantam (50-52kg) ANGEL MAHAJAN PUN

SUKHJEET KAUR PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP DEVNDER SINGH KAR

BEN

AIP

RSPB

ASM

N D FRANKLIN

ARVIND KR GOUND

HARISH TOKAS

PURAN LAL

BIKRAM LAMA

30:25

30:26

30:24

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 73 Light Bantam (50-52kg) NISHA RAJ

SAKSHI SAGAR DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR NAVEEN DHANDHA KAR

BEN

DEL

UTK

AIP

N D FRANKLIN

ARVIND KR GOUND

NEERU SHARMA

B S RAWAT

ROHIT SHOKEEN

30:24

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 74 Light Bantam (50-52kg) RENU HAR

POOJA PATEL UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL ASM

AIP

DEL

UTK

AIP

BIKRAM LAMA

HARISH TOKAS

NEERU SHARMA

B S RAWAT

ROHIT SHOKEEN

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 75 Bantam (52-54kg) DIVYA DEL

NISHA HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMA KAR

AIP

BEN

UTK

AIP

N D FRANKLIN

HARISH TOKAS

ARVIND KR GOUND

B S RAWAT

ROHIT SHOKEEN

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 76 Bantam (52-54kg) VIRAJ NAIN HAR

MAHI BISHT UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT HP

DEL

RSPB

AIP

ASM

DEVNDER SINGH

NEERU SHARMA

PURAN LAL

ROHIT SHOKEEN

BIKRAM LAMA

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 77 Feather (54-57kg) GRESHIKA TRIWAL UP

INDIKA THIYAM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS UTK

DEL

HAR

AIP

BEN

B S RAWAT

NEERU SHARMA

NAVEEN DHANDHA

ROHIT SHOKEEN

ARVIND KR GOUND

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

21 78 Light (57-60kg) HITEE HAR

SAANVI MAHAJAN MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT ASM

HP

KAR

DEL

BEN

BIKRAM LAMA

DEVNDER SINGH

N D FRANKLIN

NEERU SHARMA

ARVIND KR GOUND

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 79 Light (57-60kg) SHIKHA HAR

SHIKHA YADAV UP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP ROHIT SHOKEEN ASM

RSPB

KAR

DEL

AIP

BIKRAM LAMA

PURAN LAL

N D FRANKLIN

NEERU SHARMA

HARISH TOKAS

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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