

EC Northern Open Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Programme-2023





Session 5

WED 20 SEP 2023 9:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	58	Pin (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	VIJAETA MANJU TIRATH RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP KAR DEL	BLUE B S RAWAT DEVNDER SINGH N D FRANKLIN NEERU SHARMA ARVIND KR GOUNI	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
2	59	Pin (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	KHUSHI MUNESH BIKRAM LAMA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR HAR	RED	RSC	R1	-
3	60	Pin (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	TANVI RAKHI BSRAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	ASM RSPB	RED TIRATH RAUT BIKRAM LAMA PURAN LAL	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27
4	61	Pin (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	DAVINDER KAUR JASSLEEN KAUR	Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	HAR HAR CHT UTK	BLUE TIRATH RAUT B S RAWAT N D FRANKLIN	RSC	R3	18:20 17:20 16:20
5	62	Pin (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	PAYAL KAPRI RINKEY DEVNDER SINGH	Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR ASM DEL KAR BEN	BLUE BIKRAM LAMA NEERU SHARMA N D FRANKLIN ARVIND KR GOUNI HARISH TOKAS	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	63	Pin (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	MANVEER KAUR HARSHITA SHISODIA NEERU SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UP ASM HP HAR BEN	RED BIKRAM LAMA DEVNDER SINGH NAVEEN DHANDH, ARVIND KR GOUNI HARISH TOKAS		4:1	30:27 30:27 27:30 30:27 30:27
7	64	Pin (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SHITAL KUSHWAHA DEEPIKA BISHT PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP HAR HP	RED B S RAWAT ROHIT SHOKEEN NAVEEN DHANDH, DEVNDER SINGH N D FRANKLIN	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25
8	65	Pin (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BEN	KOMAL BHATT POONAM ARVIND KR GOUND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP DEL AIP	BLUE BIKRAM LAMA DEVNDER SINGH NEERU SHARMA HARISH TOKAS N D FRANKLIN	WP	3:2	30:27 27:30 30:27 27:30 27:30

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 2.0

Report Created MON 25 SEP 2023 21:22



EC Northern Open Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Programme-2023



Session Results

Session 5

WED 20 SEP 2023 9:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	66	Light Fly (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	JAYA BISHT NEHA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UTK DEL	RED	RSC	R1	-
10	67	Light Fly (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AIP	SNEHA PAL SWATI KASHYAP ROHIT SHOKEEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR RSPB	BLUE DEVNDER SINGH B S RAWAT NAVEEN DHANDHA PURAN LAL ARVIND KR GOUND		R3	16:20 16:20 16:20 16:20 16:20
11	68	Light Fly (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	ANAM DEEKSHA CHHONKAR		UTK UP	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	AIP	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR DEL ASM	DEVNDER SINGH N D FRANKLIN NEERU SHARMA BIKRAM LAMA ROHIT SHOKEEN			20:18 20:17 20:18 20:18 20:18
12	69	Light Fly (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	NIRDOSHA GARG NANCY		UTK DEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR HAR BEN	PURAN LAL N D FRANKLIN NAVEEN DHANDHA ARVIND KR GOUND HARISH TOKAS			- - - -
13	70	Light Fly (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	NISHU ZAINAB		HAR UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN UTK HAR DEL	ARVIND KR GOUNE B S RAWAT NAVEEN DHANDHA NEERU SHARMA DEVNDER SINGH)	3.0	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
14	71	Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	B.NANDITA AMISHA KERKETTA		TN JHA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	υтк	B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL RSPB	ARVIND KR GOUNE BIKRAM LAMA NEERU SHARMA PURAN LAL ROHIT SHOKEEN)		28:27 29:26 27:28 29:26 27:28
15	72	Light Bantam (50-52kg))	RED BLUE	ANGEL MAHAJAN SUKHJEET KAUR		PUN PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HP	DEVNDER SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN AIP RSPB	N D FRANKLIN ARVIND KR GOUND HARISH TOKAS PURAN LAL BIKRAM LAMA)		30:25 30:26 30:24 30:27 30:27
16	73	Light Bantam (50-52kg))	RED BLUE	NISHA SAKSHI SAGAR		RAJ DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	NAVEEN DHANDHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN DEL UTK	N D FRANKLIN ARVIND KR GOUNE NEERU SHARMA B S RAWAT ROHIT SHOKEEN)		30:24 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:27

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 2.0

Report Created MON 25 SEP 2023 21:22



EC Northern Open Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Programme-2023

Session Results



Session 5

WED 20 SEP 2023 9:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	74	Light Bantam (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	RENU POOJA PATEL		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP DEL UTK	BIKRAM LAMA HARISH TOKAS NEERU SHARMA B S RAWAT ROHIT SHOKEEN			30:27 30:25 30:27 30:25 30:27
18	75	Bantam (52-54kg)	RED BLUE	DIVYA NISHA		DEL HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP BEN UTK	N D FRANKLIN HARISH TOKAS ARVIND KR GOUNI B S RAWAT ROHIT SHOKEEN)		30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
19	76	Bantam (52-54kg)	RED BLUE	VIRAJ NAIN MAHI BISHT		HAR UTK	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	CHT	TIRATH RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RSPB AIP	DEVNDER SINGH NEERU SHARMA PURAN LAL ROHIT SHOKEEN BIKRAM LAMA			27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
20	77	Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	GRESHIKA TRIWAL INDIKA THIYAM		UP MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AIP	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR AIP	B S RAWAT NEERU SHARMA NAVEEN DHANDHA ROHIT SHOKEEN ARVIND KR GOUNI			30:26 30:25 30:26 30:26 30:26
21	78	Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	HITEE SAANVI MAHAJAN		HAR MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UTK	B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP KAR DEL	BIKRAM LAMA DEVNDER SINGH N D FRANKLIN NEERU SHARMA ARVIND KR GOUNI)		28:29 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
22	79	Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	SHIKHA SHIKHA YADAV		HAR UP	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	AIP	ROHIT SHOKEEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB KAR DEL	BIKRAM LAMA PURAN LAL N D FRANKLIN NEERU SHARMA HARISH TOKAS			- - -

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					
•										

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 2.0